SENSE EXPERIENCE
EXPERIENCE VISION
SENSE EXPERIENCE
EXPERIENCE VISION
SENSE EXPERIENCE
EXPERIENCE VISION
Motors for use on
a frequency converter

No filter at the frequency converter output (maximum phase-to-phase pulse voltage: 2.5 kV)
Mains voltage: 690 V
Type designation Mains operation 50 Hz
Converter-fed
operation 50 Hz
Maximum
speed for P
= constant
Frequency converter Current
Recommended
cross-sections for motor
connection cable  *)
Ra
te
d
m
ot
or
ou
tp
ut
Ra
te
d
m
ot
or
sp
ee
d
Ra
te
d
m
ot
or
to
rq
ue
Ra
te
d
m
ot
or
cu
rr
en
t
M
ot
or
 o
ut
pu
t
M
ot
or
 to
rq
ue
P/kW n/rpm M/Nm A P/kW M/Nm rpm Typ A mm2
KV1R 132 S2 4 2860 13.4 4.6 4 13.4 5100 FC302P4K0T7 5.5 3 x 1.5 + 3G0.25
KV1R 132 SX2 5.5 2900 18.1 6.2 5.5 18.1 5700 FC302P5K5T7 7.5 3 x 1.5 + 3G0.25
KV1R 160 M2 7.5 2900 25 7.9 8 25 6000 FC302P7K5T7 10 3 x 1.5 + 3G0.25
KV1R 160 MX2 11 2930 36 12 11 36 6000 FC302P11KT7 18 3 x 4 + 3G0.75
KV1R 160 L2 15 2920 49 15 15 49 6000 FC302P11KT7 18 3 x 4 + 3G0.75
KV1R 180 M2 18.5 2935 60 19 18.5 60 5900 FC302P15KT7 22 3 x 6 + 3G1
KV1R 200 L2 22 2940 72 22 22 72 6000 FC302P18KT7 27 3 x 6 + 3G1
KV1R 200 LX2 30 2940 97 30 30 97 5400 FC302P22KT7 34 3 x 10 + 3G1.5
KV1R 225 M2 37 2940 120 37 37 120 5000 FC302P30KT7 41 3 x 16 + 3G2.5
KV1R 250 M2 45 2955 145 45 45 145 4500 FC302P37KT7 52 3 x 25 + 3G4

No filter at the frequency converter output (maximum phase-to-phase pulse voltage: 2.5 kV)
Mains voltage: 690 V
Type designation Mains operation 50 Hz
Converter-fed
operation 50 Hz
Maximum
speed for P
= constant
Frequency converter Current
Recommended
cross-sections for motor
connection cable *)
Ra
te
d
m
ot
or
ou
tp
ut
Ra
te
d
m
ot
or
sp
ee
d
Ra
te
d
m
ot
or
to
rq
ue
Ra
te
d
m
ot
or
cu
rr
en
t
M
ot
or
 o
ut
pu
t
M
ot
or
 to
rq
ue
P/kW n/rpm M/Nm A P/kW M/Nm rpm Type A mm2
KV1R 132 M6 2.2 955 22 2.9 2.2 22 2000 FC302P2K2T7 4.5 3 x 1.5 + 3G0.25
KV1R 132 MX6 3 955 30 3.9 3 30 2000 FC302P3K0T7 4.5 3 x 1.5 + 3G0.25
KV1R 132 MX6 4 955 40 4.9 4 40 1700 FC302P4K0T7 5.5 3 x 1.5 + 3G0.25
KV1R 160 M6 5.5 960 55 6.6 5.5 55.0 1700 FC302P5K5T7 7.5 3 x 1.5 + 3G0.25
KV1R 160 L6 7.5 965 74 8.6 7 74 1700 FC302P7K5T7 10 3 x 1.5 + 3G0.25
KV1R 180 L6 11 965 109 13 11 109 2000 FC302P11KT7 18 3 x 4 + 3G0.75
KV1R 200 L6 15 970 148 16.5 15 148 1800 FC302P11KT7 18 3 x 4 + 3G0.75
KV1R 200 LX6 18.5 970 182 20 18.5 182 1800 FC302P15KT7 22 3 x 6 + 3G1
KV1R 225 M6 22 973 216 23 22 216 1800 FC302P18KT7 27 3 x 10 + 3G1.5
KV1R 250 M6 30 975 294 31 30 294 1700 FC302P22KT7 34 3 x 10 + 3G1.5